GE-10001-12W-60053-L40K90CC
Lifetime
50,000 hrs
Model Number Input Volt Power Luminous Flux Beam Angle Color Rendering
AC220-240V
IP
IP204000K— ≥Ra.80
CCT

LED BEAN POT LIGHT
GE-06006-2*8W-240120-L27K80BL
ORDERING INFORMATION
Specification
RoHS IP20 50000
L:240mm
H:120mm16Watt006
Brand Series Size Voltage
L240120
H: High Voltage Direct Drive
AC230V
L:AC220-240V  M:DC24V
A:AC100-120V  B:AC100-240V
C:AC100-277V  D:AC85-265V
E:AC100-305V  F:AC347-480V
AD:AC100-120V With Dimmable
BD:AC100-120V With Dimmable
CD:AC100-120V With Dimmable
DD:AC85-265V With Dimmable
ED:AC100-305V With Dimmable
FD:AC347-480V  With Dimmable
NO.
006GE
GreenEarth
06
Power
2*8W
CCT
27K
27K=2700K
30K=3000K
35K=3500K
40K=4000K
50K=5000K
57K=5700K
65K=6500K
CRI
80
70=CRI70
80=CRI80
90=CRI90
93=CRI93
95=CRI95
97=CRI97
98=CRI98
Finish
WH=White / BL=Black / GD=Gold
SL=Silver / MW=Matte White
PT=Platinum / BZ=Bronze
MB=Matte Black / AO=Anodic Oxidation
NI=Nickle / Nickele Plated
CR=Chrome/Polished Chrome
MS=Matte Silver / OB=Oil Rubbed Bronze
WP=White Powder Coated
BP=Black Powder Coated